THE 1-FOR-1 CD
EVEN EXCHANGE

Available from April 16 — May 25, 2012

A truly amazing offer!

} Parishes can exchange CDs they have on hand
for the same number (1-for-1) of NEW CD
titles—no minimum quantities required!

} 1-for-1 offer is effective through May 25th.
Please complete the information on page 2 and
give a copy to your Account Manager.

} Just ship the CDs you want to return, and we
will send you the new Lighthouse CDs of your
choice—we’ll even pay the return shipping!

Lighthouse is here to support you!

SUBMITTING EXCHANGE ORDERS SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
Please do not return any used CDs, customized CDs, or CDs that
Exchange orders can be input by are not in excellent condition.
Lighthouse Account Managers 1. All CDs should be grouped and rubber-banded together by title.
-or- 2. Please include a copy of this form with the CDs being returned

for exchange.

Exchange orders can be submitted by 3. Please make sure you package the CDs well to avoid damage

completing page 2 of this form and either during shipping. No credit will be given for damaged CDs.
faxing or emailing it 4. Ship your returns to: Lighthouse Catholic Media
(attn. Rebecca Dudek), 303 E. State St., Sycamore, IL 60178
Faxto Kathy at Lighthouse Support: (815) 893-0333 5. Lighthouse will ship out the new CDs free of charge when we
or email Kathy@LighthouseCatholicMedia.org receive your returned CDs.

T Please contact your Lighthouse Account Manager for more
—=c = ' information or to place an order:
I8 ﬁ IGHTH®US K
‘ CATHOLIC MEDIA+ Name Phone
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THE INCREDIBLE 1-FOR-1 CD EXCHANGE FORM

Available from April 16 — May 25, 2012

Lighthouse Account Manager

Phone

Email

Parish

Exchange Authorization Number
(to be entered by your Account Manager or Lighthouse Support)

Diocese

Address

City State Zip

(no P.O. boxes accepted)

Country

If shipping to a different location: To the attention of

Address

(no P.O. boxes accepted)

City State Zip

Country

Parish contact / Lighthouse volunteer

Phone Email

Bulletin editor Email

YOUR CDS TO BE RETURNED

(example shown —please replace with your selections)

Qty. Title and Speaker
21 The True Meaning of Easter — Archbishop Sheen
8 Three Days that Changed the World — Fr. Perez
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NEW CDS FROM LIGHTHOUSE

(example shown —please replace with your selections)

Qty. Title and Speaker

10 Contraception: Cracking the Myths — Janet Smith
5 My Brother, the Pope — Msgr. Georg Ratzinger
14 The History of Salvation — Msgr. Daniel Deutsch

Please use next page to list additional titles if necessary

See our catalog at www.LighthouseCatholicMedia.org


http://wiki.lighthousecatholicmedia.org/display/MAIN/Lighthouse+Catholic+Media+Catalog

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

YOUR CDS TO BE RETURNED
Qty.

ADDITIONAL CDS TO BE EXCHANGED

Title and Speaker

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

NEW CDS FROM LIGHTHOUSE
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